
Columbus Academy
Bus Transportation Information

2021-2022

Columbus Academy families are responsible for students’ transportation to and from campus.  There are 
several public school districts in the Columbus area that provide transportation for CA students, listed 
below.  Parents need to monitor their local district for school closings, when busses may not run, due to 
inclement weather, etc.

Each school district handles its transportation services differently. Families contact the school district 
directly for forms, route information and applications.  The exception is Columbus City Schools (CCS) 
where CA collects request forms and submits them to CCS on behalf of the CA families.

For questions, please contact Chris Cea, Admissions, at 614.509.2220 or ceac@columbusacademy.org.

BEXLEY
John.Eikenberry@Bexley.us, 220.666.9191
Bus forms - 
https://www.bexleyschools.org/Downloads/Request%20for%2
0Bus%20Transportation%20form.pdf
Emergency form: 
https://www.bexleyschools.org/Downloads/EMERGENCY%20
MEDICAL%20AUTHORIZATION%20FORM.pdf
bus contact emails: pcheadle@petermannbus.com and 
cskinner@durhamschoolservices.com

OLENTANGY
Paul Vellani
Paul@vatinc.com
614.330.8502
614.252.5060
John Wuorinen, Cols Academy
614.509.2220
Bus transport form - see link to form in box on left
Please send to Admissions@columbusacademy.org

COLUMBUS
Kathy Gard, kgard8900@columbus.k12.oh.us
Erica White, 614.365.6239, EWhite@columbus.k12.oh.us
Routing Supervisor, Charter & Non-Public Schools
Columbus City Schools
1560 Moler Road
Columbus, OH 43207
614.365.5074 
Forms: https://forms.gle/JThR2NmJqw4ToMLj8

UPPER ARLINGTON
Don Williams, dawilliams@uaschools.org
Transportation Director
4104 Roberts Road
Upper Arlington, OH 43228
614.487.6477 x1401
Form - 
https://www.uaschools.org/Downloads/TransportationReque
stForm20192020.pdf

DUBLIN
Thomas Anderson
6371 Shire Rings Rd.
Dublin, OH 43016
614.764.5926 
anderson_thomas@dublinschools.net
www.dublin.k12.oh.us
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdS4T0EE6WlT1
0E_70zG5JtfjWvmj5PDlP5SD69wr3dgH-KIA/viewform

WESTERVILLE
Janice L. Horn, hornj@wcsoh.org
Randy Snyder,  SnyderR@westerville.k12.oh.us
Secretary/Dispatcher
125 E. Walnut Street
Westerville, OH 43081
614.797.5952, 614.797.5950
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JgfGph8bpezpc5c04KuworU
WdTBTWZ5T/view?usp=sharing

GAHANNA-JEFFERSON
Jason Kee, Supervisor, KeeJg@gjps.or
Tracey May, MayT@gjps.org
Pam White, WhiteP@gjps.org
160 S. Hamilton Rd.
Gahanna, OH 43230
614.751.7581 
School Bus Route/Stop Transfer Request Form (PDF)

WORTHINGTON
Sherry Drosos, Sdrosos@wscloud.org
6545 Kingsmill Ct.
Worthington, OH 43229
614.450.6600
Fax: 614.883.3189
Form: 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScTNVeBzYrS_G
HzTXXSIKhjBPcv1m2uphHn6a0cgrjcw_cs8Xg/viewform

NEW ALBANY-PLAIN LOCAL
Linda Honaker, Coordinator
10160 Johnstown Road
New Albany, OH 43054
614.855.2033 
honaker1@napls.us and Lycans.1@napl.us
https://form.jotform.com/210825335667055
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